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CAPELLE
PROTIN
MARIVEAU

CHAUMERLIAT
DUMENIL

DENIS
PAULIAC
MOSSALGUE
MARION
BOUVARD
MENUEL
MATUSZEWSKI
RENAULT
ALFRED
RIVOIRE
VILLERET
MORENO
RAFFEGEAU
GOMANE

Prénoms

Antoine
Alwin
Lucas

Rémi
William

Jonathan
Benoit
Thibaut
Sébastien
Frédéric
CHRISTOPHE
Sébastien
PASCAL
Yoann
Alban
Salomon
Gilles
Laurent
Benoit

Catégorie

17/19
17/19
17/19

20/29
20/29

40/49
40/49
40/49
40/49
40/49
40/49
40/49
40/49
40/49
40/49
40/49
40/49
40/49
40/49

CLUB

Braquet Surdun

Team en Danseuse

USM Villeparisis
ROVE
USM Villeparisis

Melun CO
Ponthiérry Pringy
VC Vincennes
Team Allcycles
VCCVilleneuvois

USM Villeparisis
AS Herblay
Team Alicycles
USM Villeparisis
Gretz Tournan
Team Danseuse
PCV

CCM Belloy
VC Arpajon
VC Vincennes
AC Orsay
Melun CO
Team Alicycles
USM Villeparisis

USM Villeparisis
Ponthiérry Pringy
Melun CO
SCGT
AC Orsay
CCM Belloy
AAOC WISSOUS
SCGT
Team en Danseuse
Team en Danseuse

VC Vincennes

VC Souppes
VC Vincennes

La Pédale Fertoise

77
10
77

77
77

95
91
94
91
77
77
77
94
77
77
77
77
91
95
91
77
77
77
94

77
94
77

Temps

23:41.00
26:32.00
26:43.00

25:40.00
26:15.00

23:50.00
25:00.00
25:58.00
26:36.00

23:59.00
24:39.00
24:57.00
25:02.00
25:16.00
25:52.00
26:06.00
26:51.00
27:15.00
27:43.00
28:24.00
28:31.00
28:59.00
30:28.00

24:49.00
24:59.00
25:10.00
25:36.00
26:13.00
26:18.00
26:26.00
26:27.00
26:28.00
26:32.00
26:50.00
27:04.00
27:08.00
27:15.00
27:24.00
28:05.00
30:00.00
30:53.00
32:16.00

26:22.05
26:22.56
26:49:00



VC Sens 89

78

4 93
5 La Pédale Fertoise 77
6 Team en Danseuse 77
7 Melun CO 77
8
9

10 Melun CO 77
11 Team Alicycles 77
9 ROVE 77
10 USM Villeparisis 77
11 VC Souppes 77

91
VC Vincennes 94
CC Pasly 2
Melun CO 77
91
77
77

Team Allcycles

0 N O UV A WN PP

Team en Danseuse 77

27:00:00
27:23:00
27:47:00
28:11:00
28:11:00
29:30:00
29:33:00
29:46.00
30:45:00
30:49.00
32:12:00

27:36.00
27:48.00
28:36.00
31:00.00
31:05.00
31:08.00
31:28.00
32:04.00






